BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025
SOP: 03/24

Standard

1CB Factory Code

1CE 48V Mild Hybrid System

1CR Remote Engine Start

1D1 Exhaust technology SULEV30
PMTECHN.

1G2 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet
Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT

248 Heated Steering Wheel

2T4 M Sport Differential

2TB Sport Automatic Transmission w/
Paddle Shifters

2VB Tire Pressure Monitoring System

2VC Tire Repair Kit

2VL Variable Sport Steering

302 Alarm System

316 Automatic Trunk

3AG Rear View Camera

403 Glass Sunroof

430 Auto Dimming and Folding Mirror
Package

431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

459 Power Front Seats w/ Driver Memory

493 Storage Compartment Package

494 Heated Seats, Front

4LN Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite Trim

4NW Fine Grain Upholstered Dashboard

4U0 Galvanic Controls

4U9 Acoustic Protection for Pedestrians

4UR Ambient Lighting

508 Park Distance Control, Front and Rear

534 Automatic Climate Control

Exterior Colours

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White Non-Metallic

(style 792M}‘

4 Series Coupe
Effective March 1, 2024

M440i xDrive Coupe 23!

83DA

544 Cruise Control

548 Km/h Speedometer

5AC High-Beam Assistant

5AL Active Protection

5AS Driving Assistant

5AV Active Guard - Frontal Collision Warning

5DS Luggage-Compartment Emergency
Unlocking

645 Factory Code

655 SiriusXM Satellite Radio

676 HiFi Sound System

BAC Intelligent Emergency Call

BAE Teleservices

6AK ConnectedDrive Services

6C4 Connected Package Professional

BNX Wireless Device Charging

6PA Personal eSIM

B6U2 Digital Cockpit Plus

6VB CCC Platform

BWC BMW Curved Display

704 M Sport Suspension

715 M Aerodynamics Package

754 M Rear Spoiler

760 Gloss Black Window Surround

775 Black Roofliner

823 Factory Code

838 Canadian Specifications

840 Increased Top Speed

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A6 Mineral White Metallic
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic
C36 Dravit Grey Metallic
C3Z Tanzanite Blue Metallic
C4F Arctic Race Blue Metallic
C4P Brocklyn Grey Metallic
C5Y Cape York Green Metallic
C68 Vegas Red Metallic

X1E Frozen Portimao Blue

© 2024 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

842 Factory Code

845 Factory Code

853 Factory Code

8EK Factory Code

8KL Oil Service Interval 15,000km
8R9 Factory Code

B8SM Factory Code

8WM Factory Code

8WT Factory Code

925 Factory Code

992 Factory Code

ZB8 M Sport Brakes, Blue
ZBE Black Exterior Contents
ZBS Blind Spot Warning

ZBT Black M Mirror Caps

ZE1 Wireless Apple CarPlay
ZE2 Wireless Android Auto
ZFM Floor Mats

ZLE LED Headlights

ZMF M Leather Steering Wheel
ZR7 Cross-Traffic Alert, Rear
ZRT Rear Seat Pass-Through
ZST Sport Seats

ZWC Collision Waming w/ City Braking
ZWF Lane Departure Warning
ZXG Rear Collision Prevention
ZXY Speed Limit Info

Interior Upholsteries

Perforated Sensatec

KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated Sensatec

KHG7 Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec

KHKC Cognac Perforated Sensatec

KHSW Black Perforated Sensatec

Vernasca Leather

MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather w/ Contrast
Stitching

MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather w/ Coral Red
Highlight

MAMU Mocha Vemasca Leather w/ Contrast
Stitching

MANL Black Vernasca Leather w/ Blue

ContrastStitching

Opyster Vernasca Leather w/Contrast

Stitching

BMW Individual Merino

VAEW Ivory White Merino Leather

VATQ Tartufo Merino Leather

BMW Individual Full Merino

VBEW Ivory White Full Merino Leather

VBTQ Tartufo Full Merino Leather

BMW Ind. Merino

ZASW Black Merino Leather

BMW Ind. Full Merino

ZBSW Black Full Merino Leather

MAQI
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Model Year 2025

SOP: 03/24

Packages

ZAX Premium Package

322  Comfort Access

488 Lumbar Support

5DN Parking Assistant Plus Incl. Surmound
View

Harman/Kardon Surround Sound
System

BMW Drive Recorder

Digital Cockpit Professional
Head-Up Display and Video
Augmented Reality Navigation

Note: 6U3 includes BMW Curved
Display; will delete 6U2 and 6WC
option codes.

Note: 6U3 includes ZHD - Head-Up
Display and Video Augmented Reality
Navigation.

688

6DR
6U3
ZHD

Options

1G1 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet
Black, Burnished, A/S RFT

19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038I, Frozen
Midnight Grey, Perf. RFT

19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038l, Frozen
Midnight Grey, A/S RFT

19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet
Black, A/S RFT

19" Whesels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet
Black, HP Non-RFT

19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet
Black, Burnished, A/S RFT

19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet
Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT

258 Runfiat Tires

Notes

1G1 will add 258 to the order

1G1 will delete STD or 100% equipment 840
1HD will add 258 to the order

1HE will add 258 to the order

1HE will delete STD or 100% equipment 840
1HH will add 258 to the order

1HH will delete STD or 100% equipment 840
1HN will add 258 to the order

1HN will delete STD or 100% equipment 840
258 requires ordering 1G1, 1HD, 1HE, 1HH or 1HN
258 will delete STD or 100% equipment 2VC
2VF will delete STD or 100% equipment 704
40C will delete STD or 100% equipment 403

(style 792M)
1HD (style 10381)
1HE (style 10381)
1HH (style 995M)
1HK (style 995M)
1HN (style 995M)

1HP {stylo 995M)

4 Series Coupe
Effective March 1, 2024

M440i xDrive Coupe 2541

83DA

ZGW M Enhanced Track Package
1G2 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet (siyfe 7921)
Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT
or 1HK - 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke,
995M, Jet Black, HP Non-RFT
or 1HP - 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke,
995M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-
RFT
M Technology Package
*33T includes larger 374mm front
brake rotors (+26mm) and dedicated
engine oil cooler for increased heat
capacity for braking system and
drivetrain.

33T

2VF
319
40C
491
4A2
4FH
4HO
4H1

Adaptive M Suspension

Universal Garage Door Opener

M Carbon Roof

Adjustable Driver Seat Side Bolster
Glass Confrols

Ventilated Seats, Front

Fineline Light Open-Pored Wood Trim
Ash Grey Blue Open-Pored Wood Trim

491 cannot be ordered with Perforated Sensatec
491 is default for BMW Ind. Full Merino, BMW Ind.
Merino, BMW Individual Full Merino, BMW Individual
Merino and Vernasca Leather

4FH includes ZDW

4FH requires ordering MAH7, MAMU, VAEW, VATQ,
VBEW, VBTQ, ZASW or ZBSW

4FH will delete 459, 491 and ZST from the order
4MS5 cannot be ordered with BMW Ind. Merino, BMW
Individual Merino or Perforated Sensatec

4M5 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4NW

71C will delete STD or 100% equipment 754

71C and 322 will add ZOM to the order

BMW Ind. Full Merino includes 4MS

BMW Ind. Full Merino will add 4M5 to the order

ZPZ M Sport Pro Package

33B M Sport Pro

3M2 M Sport Brakes, Red

or 2NH - M Sport Brakes, Blue

3MF Shadowline Headlights

552 Adaptive LED Headlights

Z7F Laser Taillights
Note: Standard M Rear Spoiler
changes from body colour to Black
Sapphire.
Note: In combination with 71C, carbon
fibre rear spoiler.

ZYU Advanced Driver Assistance

Package

Traffic Jam Assistant

Driving Assistant Professional

Steering and Lane Control

Evasion Assistant

Cross-Traffic Alert, Front

Active Cruise Control w/ Stop and Go

Lane Change Assistant

Lane Keep Assistant

5AR
SAU
ZML
ZMV
ZSF
ZSM
zZtQ
Z7ZR

4M5 Nappa Leather Dashboard

4MC Carbon Fibre Trim

71C M Carbon Exterior Package

Z7D Brushed Aluminum Trim

ZZF BMW Individual Manufaktur Frozen
Paintwork

ZZI BMW Individual Manufaktur Paintwork

BMW Ind. Merino cannot be ordered with 4MS

BMW Ind. Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the order
BMW Individual Full Merino includes 4M5

BMW Individual Full Merino will add 4M5 to the order
BMW Individual Full Merina will delete STD or 100%
equipment 4NW

BMW Individual Full Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to
the order

BMW Individual Merino cannot be ordered with 4M5
BMW Individual Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the
order

Perforated Sensatec cannot be ordered with 4M5
Vernasca Leather and not 4FH will add 491 to the order
Z7D will add 43W fo the order

ZPZ and 552 will add 5AP to the order

BMW Ind. Full Merino will delete STD or 100% equipment ZYU will delete STD or 100% equipment 5AS

4NW
BMW Ind. Full Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the
order

© 2024 BMW Canada. Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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BMW Canada, Inc.

o v i . Qa5
Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe @
Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

4301 xDrive  M440I xDrive
Coupe Coupe
Start of Production 03/2024 03/2024
Base Price $58,700 $72,300
Base Price - European Delivery NA NA
Base Price - Diplomat NA NA
Non-Metallic STD STD
300 Alpine White Non-Metallic X X
668 Jet Black Non-Metallic X
668 cannot be ordered with ZMP X
Metallic $900 $900
475 Black Sapphire Metallic X X
A96 Mineral White Metallic X X
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic X X
C31 requires ordering ZMP X
C36  Dravit Grey Metallic $1,500 $1,500
C3Z  Tanzanite Blue Metallic $1,500 $1,500
C4F  Arctic Race Blue Metallic X X
C4P  Brooklyn Grey Metallic X X
C4P requires ordering ZMP X
C4W  Skyscraper Grey Metallic X
C4W cannot be ordered with ZMP X
C5Y  Cape York Green Metallic X X
C68 Vegas Red Metallic X X
C68 requires ordering ZMP X
X1E  Frozen Portimao Blue $6,000 $6,000
Upholstery
KH Perforated Sensatec NC NC
Perforated Sensatec cannot be ordered with 4M5 X X
KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated Sensatec X X
KHGY Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec X X
KHKC Cognac Perforated Sensatec X X
KHSW Black Perforated Sensatec X X
MA Vernasca Leather $1,900 $1,900
Vernasca Leather and not 4FH will add 491 to the order X X
MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather w/ Contrast Stitching X X
MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather w/ Coral Red Highlight X X
MAL3 requires ordering ZMP X
MAMU Mocha Vernasca Leather w/ Contrast Stitching X X
MANL Black Vernasca Leather w/ Blue ContrastStitching X X
MANL requires ordering ZMP X
MAOI Oyster Vernasca Leather w/Contrast Stitching X X
VA BMW Individual Merino $4,250 $4,250
BMW Individual Merino and not 4FH will add 491 fo the order x X
BMW Individual Merino cannot be ordered with 4M5 X %
VAEW Ivory White Merino Leather X X
VATQ Tartufo Merino Leather X X
VB BMW Individual Full Merino $5,900
BMW individual Full Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the order X
BMW Individual Full Merino includes 4M5 X
BMW Individual Full Merino will delete STD or 100% equipment 4NW X
BMW Individual Full Merino will add 4M5 fo the order X
VBEW Ivory White Full Merino Leather X
VBTQ Tartufo Full Merino Leather X
ZA BMW Ind. Merino $4,250 $4,250
BMW Ind. Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the order X X
BMW Ind. Merino cannot be ordered with 4M5 X X
ZASW Black Merino Leather X X

© 2024 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without natice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe

-Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

430! xDrive  M440i xDrive

Coupe Coupe

Upholstery

ZB BMW Ind. Full Merino $5,900
BMW Ind. Full Merino and not 4FH will add 491 to the order X
BMW Ind. Fuli Merino includes 4M5 X
BMW Ind. Full Merino will defete STD or 1 00% equipment 4NW X
BMW ind. Full Merino will add 4M5 to the order X

ZBSW Black Full Merino Leather X

Packages

ZAX  Premium Package $4,000 $4,000
322 Comfort Access X X
488  Lumbar Support X X
5DN  Parking Assistant Plus incl. Surround View X X
688  Harman/Kardon Surround Sound System X X
6DR BMW Drive Recorder X X
6U3  Digital Cockpit Professional X X
ZHD Head-Up Display and Video Augmented Reality Navigation X X
Note: 8U3 includes BMW Curved Display; will delete 6U2 and 8WC option codes. X X
Note: 6U3 includes ZHD - Head-Up Display and Video Augmented Reality Navigation.

ZGW M Enhanced Track Package $2,000
1G2 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT X

(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
or 1HK 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, HP Non-RFT +30
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 1 9x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
or 1HP 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT + %0

(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
33T M Technology Package

*33T includes larger 374mm front brake rotors (+26mm) and dedicated engine oil cooler for increased heat capacity for braking X
system and drivetrain.

ZMP M Sport Package $1,500
1HN 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, A/S RFT : X
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
or 1HD 19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038l, Frozen Midnight Grey, Perf. RFT + $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
or 1HE 19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038, Frozen Midnight Grey, A/S RFT + $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
or 1HH 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, A/S RFT + $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R1 9)
or 1HK 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, HP Non-RFT + $500
(18x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear) :
or 1HP 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT + 30

(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)

2VL  Variable Sport Steering X
337 M Sport Package X
3DZ Additional Exterior Designation Removal X
704 M Sport Suspension X
or 2VF Adaptive M Suspension +$1,000
710 M Leather Steering Wheel X
715 M Aerodynamics Package X
ZZW Standard Brakes X
or 2NH M Sport Brakes, Blue + $700
ZMP and 1HD, 1HN will add 258 to the order X
ZMP and 1HD, 1HK, 1HP will add 840 to the order X
ZMP will delete STD or 100% equipment 4P X
ZMP and 1HE, 1HH will add 258 to the order X

© 2024 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/30/2024



BMW Canada, Inc.

Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe
Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

430i xDrive  M440i xDrive

Coupe Coupe
Packages
ZPZ M Sport Pro Package ; $3,000 $2,100
338 M Sport Pro X X
3M2 M Sport Brakes, Red X x
or 2NH M Sport Brakes, Blue +$0 + 50
3MF Shadowline Headlights ’ X X
552 Adaptive LED Headlights X X
754 M Rear Spoiler X
7M9 Black Exterior Contents X
Z7F Laser Taillights X X
Note: M Rear Spoller in Black Sapphire. X
Note: Also includes Sprint Function as well as enhanced engine note on the interior in SPORT mode.
Note: Standard M Rear Spoiler changes from body colour to Black Sapphire. X
Note: In combination with 71C, carbon fibre rear spoiler.
ZPZ requires ordering ZMP X
ZPZ cannot be ordered with 3MB X
ZPZ and 552 will add 5AP to the order X X
In combination with 2NH $2,500 $1,600
Note: 5AP - Decoding for High-Beam Assistance
ZYU  Advanced Driver Assistance Package $2,000 $2,000
5AR Traffic Jam Assistant b4 X
5AU  Driving Assistant Professional X X
ZML Steering and Lane Control X X
ZMV Evasion Assistant X X
ZSF Cross-Traffic Alert, Front b X
ZSM Active Cruise Control w/ Stop and Go X X
ZTQ Lane Change Assistant X X
ZZR Lane Keep Assistant X X
ZYU will delete STD or 100% equipment SAS X b
Options ‘
1G1 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet Black, Burnished, A/S RFT NC
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
1G1 will add 258 to the order X
1G1 will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
1HD 19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038l, Frozen Midnight Grey, Perf. RFT $1,000 $500
(79x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
In combination with ZMP 500
1HD will add 258 and 840 to the order ; X
1HD will add 258 to the order X
Alternate in package ZMP
1HE 19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038, Frozen Midnight Grey, A/S RFT $1,000 $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
In combination with ZMP 500
1HE will add 258 to the order X X
THE will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
Alternate in package ZMP
1HH 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, A/S RFT $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
In combination with ZMP 500
1HH will add 258 to the order X
1HH will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
Alternate in package ZMP
1THK 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, HP Non-RFT $500
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
In combination with ZGW NC
In combination with ZMP 500
Alternate in package : ZMP ZGwW
1HN 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Bumished, A/S RFT NC
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19)
Included in package . ZMP
1HN will add 258 to the order %
THN will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X

© 2024 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without natice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 01/30/2024
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Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024 N/
Suggested Retail Price e
4301 xDrive  M440I xDrive
Coupe Coupe
Options
THP 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT NC
(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
In combination with ZGW ) NC
In combination with ZMP NC
Alternate in package ZMP ZGW
258 Runflat Tires NC NC
258 requires ordering 1HD, THE, 1HH or THN X
258 will delete STD or 100% equipment 2VC X X
258 requires ordering 161, 1HD, 1HE, 1HH or THN X
2VF  Adaptive M Suspension $1,000
In combination with ZMP 1000
2VF will delete STD or 100% equipment 704 X
Alternate in package ZMP
319 Universal Garage Door Opener $300 $300
3BE  Black Mirror Caps NC
3BE cannot be ordered with 3MB X
3MB  Satin Aluminum Window Surround NC
3MB cannot be ordered with 3BE, 7M9 or ZPZ X
3MB will delete STD or 100% equipment 760 X
40C M Carbon Roof $1,800
40C will delete STD or 100% equipment 403 X
491 Adjustable Driver Seat Side Bolster NC NC
491 cannot be ordered with Perforated Sensatec X X
491 is default for BMW Ind, Merino, BMW Individual Merino and Vernasca Leather X
491 is default for BMW Ind. Full Merino, BMW Ind. Merino, BMW Individual Full Merino, BMW Individual Merino and Vernasca X
Leather
4A2 Glass Controls $9a00 $900
4FH  Ventilated Seats, Front $900 $900
4FH requires ordening MAH7, MAMU, VAE W, VATQ or ZASW X
4FH will delete 459, 491 and ZST from the order X X
4FH includes ZDW X X
4FH requires ardering MAH7, MAMU, VAEW, VATQ, VBEW, VBTQ, ZASW or ZBSW X
Note: ZDW - Power Fron! Seats w/ Driver Memory
4HO0  Fineline Light Open-Pored Wood Trim $250 $250
4H1  Ash Grey Blue Open-Pored Wood Trim $250 $250
4LN  Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite Trim $250 100%
In combination with ZMP NC
4LN is default for ZMP X
4M5  Nappa Leather Dashboard $1,600 $1,200
In combination with BMW Ind. Full Merino NC
In combination with BMW Individual Full Merino NC
4MS5 cannat be ordered with BMW Ind. Merino, BMW Individual Merino or Perforated Sensatec X X
4M5 will delete STD or 100% equipment 4NW X
4MC  Carbon Fibre Trim $600 $600
4MC requires ordering ZMP X
4ANW  Fine Grain Uphoistered Dashboard $600 100%
71C M Carbon Exterior Package $3,500
71C and 322 will add ZOM to the order X
71C will delete STD or 100% equipment 754 X
Note: ZOM - Kick-Lift Tallgate Removal
7M9  Black Exterior Contents $400
Included in package ZPZ
7M3 requires ordering ZMP X
7M9 cannot be ordered with 3MB X
840  Increased Top Speed NC 100%
840 requires ordering 1HD, 1HK or THP X
Z7D  Brushed Aluminum Trim $250 $250
Z7D will add 43W to the order X X
Note: 43W - Brushed Aluminum Trim
ZZF  BMW Individual Manufaktur Erozen Paintwork $6,000 $6,000
ZZ1 BMW Individual Manufaktur Paintwork $5,000 $5,000
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe

Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

430i xDrive  M440i xDrive

Coupe Coupe
Standard
1CB  Factory Code STD STD
1CE 48V Mild Hybrid System STD STD
1CR  Remote Engine Start STD STD
1D0  Exhaust technology SULEV20 PM. STD
1D1  Exhaust technology SULEV30 PMTECHN. STD
1G2 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT STD

(19x8.0, 225/40 R19 front and 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 rear)
173 18" LAly Wheels, V-Spoke, 780, Orbit Grey, Burnished, A/S Non-RFT STD
(18x7.5, 225/45 R18)

248 Heated Steering Wheel STD STD
2T4 M Sport Differential STD
2TB  Sport Automatic Transmission w/ Paddle Shifters STD STD
2VB  Tire Pressure Monitoring System STD STD
2VC  Tire Repair Kit STD STD
2VL  Variable Sport Steering STD
2XH  Sport Leather Steering Wheel STD
302  Alarm System STD STD
316 Automatic Trunk STD STD
3AG Rear View Camera STD STD
403 Glass Sunroof STD STD
430  Auto Dimming and Folding Mirror Package STD STD
431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror STD STD
459  Power Front Seats w/ Driver Memory STD STD
493 Storage Compartment Package STD S§TD
494 Heated Seats, Front STD STD
4LN  Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite Trim STD
4NW  Fine Grain Upholstered Dashboard STD
4P6  Matte Dark Graphite Trim STD
4U0  Galvanic Controls STD STD
4U9  Acoustic Protection for Pedestrians STD
4UR  Ambient Lighting STD STD
508 Park Distance Control, Front and Rear STD STD
534  Automatic Climate Control STD STD
544 Cruise Control STD STD
548 Km/h Speedometer STD STD
5AC  High-Beam Assistant STD STD
5AL  Active Protection STD STD
5AS  Driving Assistant STD STD
S5AV  Active Guard - Frontal Collision Warning STD STD
5DS  Luggage-Compartment Emergency Unlocking STD STD
645 Factory Code g STD STD
655 SiriusXM Satellite Radio STD STD
676 HiFi Sound System STD STD
6AC Intelligent Emergency Call STD STD
BAE  Teleservices STD STD
6AK  ConnectedDrive Services STD STD
6C4  Connected Package Professional STD STD
BNX  Wireless Device Charging STD STD
6PA  Personal eSIM STD STD
6U2  Digital Cockpit Plus STD STD
6VB  CCC Platform STD STD
6WC BMW Curved Display STD STD
704 M Sport Suspension STD
715 M Aerodynamics Package STD
754 M Rear Spoiler STD
760 Gloss Black Window Surround STD STD
775  Black Roofliner STD STD
823 Factory Code STD STD



BMW Canada, Inc. ;

Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe

Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

430i xDrive  M440i xDrive
Coupe Coupe
Standard
838 Canadian Specifications STD STD
840 Increased Top Speed STD
842 Factory Code STD STD
845 Factory Code STD STD
853 Factory Code STD STD
8EK  Factory Code ‘'STD STD
8KL  Qil Service Interval 15,000km STD STD
8R9  Factory Code STD STD
8SM  Factory Code STD STD
8WC Factory Code STD
8WM Factory Code STD STD
8WT Factory Code STD STD
925 Factory Code STD STD
992 Factory Code STD STD
ZB8 M Sport Brakes, Blue : STD
ZBE  Black Exterior Contents STD
ZBS  Blind Spot Warning STD STD
ZBT  Black M Mirror Caps STD
ZE1  Wireless Apple CarPlay STD STD
ZE2  Wireless Android Auto STD STD
ZFM  Floor Mats STD STD
ZLE LED Headlights STD STD
ZMF M Leather Steering Wheel STD
ZR7  Cross-Traffic Alert, Rear STD STD
ZRT  Rear Seat Pass-Through STD STD
ZST  Sport Seats STD STD
ZWC Collision Warning w/ City Braking STD STD
ZWF Lane Departure Warning STD STD
ZXG Rear Collision Prevention STD STD
ZXY  Speed Limit Info STD STD
Wheels
= 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet Black, Burnished, AIS RFT NC
(b |
\“ Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1G1
Style: 792M  1G1 will add 258 to the order X
1G1 will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
N 19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 792M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT Standard
q ZGW
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038l, Frozen Midnight Grey, Perf. RFT $1,000 $500
ZMP
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade)
5 ) Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 1H
Style: 10381  |n combination with ZMP + §500

1HD will add 258 and 840 to the order
1HD will add 258 to the order



BMW Canada, Inc. ‘
Pricing Guide 4 Series Coupe

Model Year 2025 Effective March 1, 2024
Suggested Retail Price

4301 xDrive  M440i xDrive
Coupe Coupe
19" Wheel, Y-Spoke, 1038I, Frozen Midnight Grey, A/S RFT $1,000 $500
ZMP
Front/ Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade)
Code: 1HE
Style: 10381 |n combination with ZMP +$500
1HE will add 258 to the order X X
1HE will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, A/S RFT ZMP $500
(upgrade)
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1HH
Style: 995M |, combination with ZMP +$500
1HH will add 258 to the order X
1HH will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, HP Non-RFT ZMP $500
{upgrade) ZGW
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade)
RSesr=’y Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: THK
Style: 985M | combination with ZGW NC
In combination with ZMP + $500
19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, A/S RFT ZMP NC
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1HN
Style: 995M  1HN will add 258 to the order X
1HN will delete STD or 100% equipment 840 X
19" Wheels, Double-Spoke, 995M, Jet Black, Burnished, HP Non-RFT ZMP NC
(upgrade) ZGW
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade)
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 1HP
Style: 995M  |n combination with ZGW NC
In combination with ZMP NC
18" Lt/Aly Wheels, V-Spoke, 780, Orbit Grey, Burnished, A/S Non-RFT Standard

Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/45 R18

Code: 173
Style: 780



